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SUMMARY

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 1,674,428.43 537,069.15 553,268.15 230,187.70 353,903.43 1,674,428.43 537,069.15 553,268.15 230,187.70 353,903.43 1,674,428.43 0.00 0.00 0.001,674,428.43

Utility Expenses 5020400000 1,501,928.43 0.001,501,928.430.00 553,268.15 230,187.70 0.00364,569.15553,268.15 353,903.43 0.001,501,928.43364,569.15 1,501,928.43230,187.70 353,903.43

Electricity Expenses 364,569.15 353,903.431,501,928.43 0.00364,569.15553,268.15 230,187.70 1,501,928.431,501,928.431,501,928.430.005020402000 0.00353,903.43 0.00230,187.70 553,268.15

Electricity Expenses 364,569.15 0.00353,903.435020402000 0.00353,903.43230,187.70364,569.15 553,268.15 0.00553,268.151,501,928.43 1,501,928.43 1,501,928.43 230,187.700.00 1,501,928.43

Repairs and Maintenance 5021300000 172,500.00 0.00172,500.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00172,500.000.00 0.00 0.00172,500.00172,500.00 172,500.000.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Investment Property 172,500.00 0.00172,500.00 0.00172,500.000.00 0.00 172,500.00172,500.00172,500.000.005021301000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Investment Property 172,500.00 0.000.005021301000 0.000.000.00172,500.00 0.00 0.000.00172,500.00 172,500.00 172,500.00 0.000.00 172,500.00

Capital Outlays 2,800,000.00 1,709,662.70 56,579.40 43,560.00 0.00 0.00 100,139.40 56,579.40 43,560.00 0.00 0.00 100,139.40 1,609,523.30 0.00 0.00(1,090,337.30)

Investment Property Outlay 5060300000 1,609,523.30 0.00(1,190,476.70)2,800,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,609,523.300.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Land and Buildings Outlay 0.00 0.001,609,523.30 1,609,523.300.000.00 0.00 0.000.00(1,190,476.70)2,800,000.005060301000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Investment Property - Buildings 0.00 0.000.005060301002 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 1,609,523.300.00(1,190,476.70) 1,609,523.30 0.00 0.002,800,000.00 0.00

Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 5060400000 100,139.40 0.00100,139.400.00 43,560.00 0.00 0.0056,579.4043,560.00 0.00 0.00100,139.4056,579.40 100,139.400.00 0.00

Machinery and Equipment Outlay 56,579.40 0.00100,139.40 0.0056,579.4043,560.00 0.00 100,139.40100,139.40100,139.400.005060405000 0.000.00 0.000.00 43,560.00

Other Machinery and Equipment 56,579.40 0.000.005060405099 0.000.000.0056,579.40 43,560.00 0.0043,560.00100,139.40 100,139.40 100,139.40 0.000.00 100,139.40

GRAND TOTAL 2,800,000.00 584,091.13 3,384,091.13 593,648.55 596,828.15 230,187.70 353,903.43 1,774,567.83 593,648.55 596,828.15 230,187.70 353,903.43 1,774,567.83 1,609,523.30 0.00 0.00
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